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VENETO

200 Rana

10~ Trofeo Master Nuoto Vicenza
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

Vicenza, Domenica 19/11/2017 ore 14:36
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor Ser.
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Atleta

Categoria U25-M
TONGHINI FEDERICO
AMORE ALBERTO

RIZZI NICOLA
Categoria M25 - M
MENEGHELLI DAVIDE
SARTORI PIERPAOLO
MUNARETTO RICCARDO
CALLEGARO MAURO
CALLEGARO FRANCESCO
LOREGIAN LUCA
Categoria M30 - M
ANDONE DAN RAZVAN
BONETTI TOMMASO
CALESSO ELVIS
D'ANGELO TIZIANO
GRUARIN ANDREA
PALUMBO SIMONE

Categoria M35 - M
FERRATO FRANCO
CRACCHIOLO VALENTINO
SBALCHIERO STEFANO
Categoria M40 - M
PIOVESAN FABIO

GERI MATTEO

GIOMO GIAMPIETRO
ROMANO ANDREA
CUMERLATO ANDREA
Categoria M45 - M
GRASSI MASSIMO
CONTARINI MARCO
Categoria M50 - M
GAMBILLARA MICHELE
MOZZO FEDERICO
Categoria M55 - M
PERSEGHIN RICCARDO
Categoria M60 - M
GIULIANI SILVANO
PACCAGNELLA FAUSTO
Categoria M65 - M
GIACCHETTO ROBERTO
Categoria M75 - M
MAGHELLI BRUNO

Serie

Anno

1998
1995
1996

1989
1989
1989
1991
1989
1990

1986
1988
1988
1984
1985
1985

1979
1980
1981

1974
1977
1977
1975
1975

1971
1971

1964
1966

1960

1954
1956

1952

1942

Reg

LOM
VEN
VEN

VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN

VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN

FRI
VEN

VEN
VEN
VEN

VEN
TOS
VEN
VEN
VEN

VEN
VEN

VEN
VEN

VEN

VEN
VEN

VEN

VEN

Foglion. 1
19/11/2017

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master

Societa

ASD VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

tempo base
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
MONTENUOTO
A.R.C.A.
2001 PADOVA
AQUAFIT 2.0
ACQUAVIVA 2001

tempo base

RIVIERA NUOTO

NUOTO GIUNONE

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NUOTATORI PADOVANI
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB

tempo base
2001 PADOVA
ACQUAVIVA 2001
SCHIO NUOTO

tempo base

U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA
NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE

ROVIGONUOTO
STELLA MARINA
AQUAREA VICENZA
tempo base
2001 PADOVA
AMATORI NUOTO
tempo base

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
2001 PADOVA

tempo base
TEAM EUGANEO

tempo base
NUOTO GIUNONE
ACQUAVIVA 2001

tempo base
JESOLONUOTO

tempo base

RIVIERA NUOTO

Tempo

02:45.25
02:55.14
03:03.23
02:16.32

02:33.66
02:43.63
02:52.08
03:14.44
03:21.83
03:24.44

02:14.90

02:45.57
02:46.04
02:53.56
02:54.15
02:58.09
03:08.74

02:17.43

02:44.13
03:04.20
03:15.46

02:20.81

02:39.78
02:42.47
03:16.05
03:28.99
03:56.75

02:24.15

03:08.78
03:17.15

02:32.46

03:35.42
03:38.13

02:36.72
03:40.41
02:45.02
03:26.60
SQU
02:55.08
04:29.71
03:19.61
04:12.29

Pti

887.15
833.10
792.19
701.09
675.42
666.80

814.76
812.45
777.25
774.62
757.48
714.74

837.32
746.09
703.11

881.27
866.68
718.24
673.76
594.76

763.59
731.17

707.73
698.94

711.04

798.74

649.14

791.19
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